
DRINKS MENU

Allergy Note: Our restaurant prepares and serves products that contain peanuts, tree
nuts, wheat, soy, milk, egg and �sh. To ensure our guest’s safety, we cannot guarantee

any of our products are free of these allergens. If you su�er from an intolerance or
allergy, please ask your server for a full list of allergens used. 



COCKTAILS
WHITE LINEN
Gin, Elder�ower Liqueur, Lime Juice, 
Sugar, Fresh Cucumber 
(MK)

POWERS THAT BEE
Powers Irish Whiskey, Hot Honey Syrup, 
Orange Bitters, Angostura Bitters  

BESO CUBANO
White Rum, Raspberry Liqueur, Lime Juice, 
Vanilla Syrup, Egg Whites, Fresh Strawberries  
(E)

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Co�ee Liqueur, Espresso 
Co�ee, Sugar 
(SD)

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice, 
Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice, Egg whites 
(E, SD)

MARGARITA
Irish Whiskey, Lime Juice, Orange Juice, 
Egg Whites, Sugar  
(E)

WHISKEY SOUR
Irish Whiskey, Lime Juice, Orange Juice, 
Egg Whites, Sugar 
(E)

PRETTY IN PINK (NON ALCOHOLIC)
Non-Alcoholic Gin, Fresh Strawberries, Lime Juice, 
Mint, Soda Water 

ALLERGENS

(SD) Sulphur Dioxide, (MK) Milk, (E) Eggs, (S) Soya, (N) Nuts - Hazelnut, 
(GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat

€13.00

€13.00

€13.50

€13.00

€13.50

€13.00

€13.00

€10.00

Only the allergens marked are present



BEER & CIDER
Bill Chawke’s
Lager
(GL, Barley)

Aunty Lena’s
Pale Ale
(GL, Barley)

Guinness
(GL, Barley)

Heineken
(GL, Barley)

Bulmers
(SD)

Carlsberg
(GL, Barley)

Coors
(GL, Barley)

Budweiser

Smithwicks
(GL, Barley)

Hop House 13
(GL, Barley)

Orchard 
�ieves
(SD)

Rockshore
Lager
(GL, Barley)

Birra Moretti
(GL, Barley)

Rockshore 
Cider
(SD)

Guinness 0.0 
(GL, Barley)

Heineken 0.0
(GL, Barley)

DRAUGHT  Glass / Pint BOTTLED BEERS
Heineken
(GL, Barley)

Budweiser
(GL, Barley)

Coors
(GL, Barley)

Corona
(GL, Barley)

West Coast 
Cooler
(SD)

West Coast 
Cooler Rose
(SD)

Corona Light 
(GL, Barley)

Smirno� Ice
(SD)

WKD Blue
(SD)

Ritz
(SD)

Bulmers Pt Btl
(SD)

Bulmers Light
Pt Btl 
(GL, Barley)

Kopparberg 
Mixed Fruits
(SD)

Kopparberg 
Strawberry & 
Lime
(SD)

NON - ALCOHOLIC
BOTTLES
Erdinger N/A
(GL, Wheat)

Heineken 0.0
(GL, Barley)

ALLERGENS

(SD) Sulphur Dioxide, (MK) Milk, (E) Eggs, (S) Soya, (N) Nuts - Hazelnut, 
(GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat

€3.80 / €6.90

€3.80 / €7.20

€3.60 / €6.60

€3.60 / €7.10

€3.80 / €7.20

€3.80 / €7.10

€3.80 / €7.10

€3.80 / €7.10

€3.60 / €6.60

€3.80 / €7.10

€3.80 / €7.20

€3.80 / €7.10

€4.00 / €7.80

€3.80 / €7.20

€3.60 / €6.40

€3.60 / €6.90

€6.10

€6.10

€6.10

€6.50

€6.90

€6.90

€6.10

€6.70

€6.70

€6.30

€7.50

€7.50

€7.70

€7.70

€6.30

€5.90

Only the allergens marked are present



SPIRITS
GIN
Bombay Sapphire (N) 

Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink Gin

Monkey 47

Hendricks 

Gunpowder

Dingle

Brockmans Gin

Tanqueray No.10

VODKA
Smirno� 

Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Raspberry

Istil 38 Vodka

WHISKEY
Jameson

Tullamore Dew

Bushmills

Powers Gold Label

Powers 3 Swallows 

Jameson Black Barrel 

Jameson Caskmates 
Stout 

Jameson Caskmates 
Stout IPA

Bushmills Black Bush

Midelton Very Rare 2024

Midelton Very Rare 2023

Midelton Very Rare 2022

Redbrest 12

Redbrest 15

Redbrest 21

Dunvilles 10 PX Cask

NON - ALCOHOLIC
GIN
Gordons 0.0

Knappogue Castle 12

Knappogue Castle 14

Connemara

Green Spot

Yellow Spot

M&M Single Grain 

M&M Single Malt

Bushmills 10

Bushmills 14

Bushmills 16

Bushmills 21

O’Driscolls Irish Whiskey

BOURBON
Jack Daniels 

Southern Comfort

Woodford Reserve

BRANDY
Hennessy

SCOTCH
Black & White

Famous Grouse

RUM
Bacardi

Bacardi Anejo 4

Bacardi 8 year

Captain Morgans

Malibu

Havana Club 3 year old

LIQUEURS
Apres Peach Schnapps

Jaggermeister

Baileys (MK)

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Sambuca

Pernod

Dissarono

Cointreau

PORT
Sandeman 3 Star Port
(SD)

€6.80

€6.40

€6.80

€11.00

€8.20

€8.20

€7.30

€7.60

€8.90

€6.60

€6.40

€6.60

€6.60

€6.40

€6.50

€6.60

€6.60

€6.60

€9.90

€8.60

€7.20

€7.20

€6.80

€35.00

€40.00

€40.00

€11.20

€13.70

€23.20

€12.50

€7.20

€8.70

€7.00

€8.70

€10.70

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€12.80

€14.00

€16.80

€6.50

€6.80

€6.80

€8.40

€6.80

€6.80

€6.80

€6.50

€8.00

€8.00

€6.60

€6.80

€7.80

€6.80

€7.20

€6.80

€6.70

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€6.60

€6.50



RED WINES
Les Chaises, Merlot  
(France) 
Delicious juicy plum fruit notes with mocha and herbaceous 
notes. Beautifully soft and smooth.
(SD)

De Martino Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon 
(Chile) 
�is wine is fruity and elegant, with intense notes of red fruits,
cassis, blackberries, tobacco & spice. �e oak delivers sweet & 
toasty notes. Full & fresh with a concentrated feel on the 
palate & well balanced oak.
(SD)

Piedra Negra, Malbec 
(Argentina) 
Red summer fruit aromas dominate with a slight touch of 
black pepper. On the palate there is ripe red fruits with a good
structure & the tannins are soft & smooth.
(SD)

Conde Valdemar, Rioja  
(Spain) 
Aromas of vanilla, cloves and ripe fruit. Full �avoured taste with 
the ripe fruits perfectly blending with the �ne tannins from 
its time in oak. 
(SD)

Babington Brook, Shiraz  
(Australia) 
Red summer fruit aromas dominate with a light touch of 
black pepper. On the palate there is ripe red fruits with a 
good structure. Tannins are soft and smooth. 
(SD)

WHITE WINES
Domaine Guilllaman Colombard, Sauvignon Blanc  
(France) 
Very aromatic, with an intense, lively, and fresh nose: a 
dominant expression of citrus and exotic fruits. 
Fresh & balanced. 
(SD)

Villa Teresa, Pinot Grigio  
(Italy) 
Light straw yellow colour with greenish shades. A light 
style of wine, it has a delicate and fruity bouquet.
(SD)

Babington Brook, Chardonnay  
(Australia) 
A very attractive, pure ripe chardonnay with notes of pear 
& apple �avours combined with a crisp acidity & long �nish. 
(SD)

�ree Wooly Sheep Sauvignon Blanc 
(Marlborough, New Zealand) 
�is quality wine has classic Marlborough aromas of citrus 
& limes, with elder�ower & grapefruit notes. �e palate is 
concentrated with lemon zest, stonefruit & �oral �avours 
�lling the mouth. �e wine �nishes crisp, clean & dry.
(SD)

Vizconde De Barrantes, Albarino 
(Spain) 
Beautiful fresh citrus fruits, with notes of zesty grapefruit, 
tangy lime, & juicy tangerine. Crisp acidity, which 
provides a burst of freshness that awakens the palate. 
(SD) ALLERGENS

(SD) Sulphur Dioxide, (MK) Milk, (E) Eggs, (S) Soya, (N) Nuts - Hazelnut, 
(GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat

 Glass / Bottle

€8.50 / €33.00

€8.50 / €33.00

              €35.00

€9.00 / €35.00

€8.50 / €33.00

€8.50 / €33.00

€9.00 / €35.00

€9.50 / €38.00

€42.00

               €42.00

Only the allergens marked are present



ROSE
Bardolino Chiaretto
(Italy) 
Delicately fruity and fragrant, with notes of cherries, 
strawberries, raspberries & redcurrants. Dry, well 
rounded & lightly spiced with a well-balanced �nish.
(SD)

SPARKLING
Breganze Prosecco Spumante
(Italy) 
�is creamy �zzante sparkler will entice you with its fresh
 fruit aromas. Plenty of luscious orchard fruit & �oral 
�avours with sweet citrus.
(SD)

CHAMPAGNE
Moët Brut Nv
(France) 
�e nose blends fragrances of white fruits (apple, pear, 
white peach) and citrus fruits (lemon) with subtle f loral notes 
(limeblossom) and blond notes (brioche and fresh nuts). 
Palate; Delicious and delicate, the mouth harmoniously 
blends generosity and subtlety, range and freshness. 
A perfectly balanced champagne.
(SD)

 Glass / Bottle

€8.50 / €33.00

  €48.00

Bottle

€100.00

Bottle




