## The Lord Lucan



## DRINKS MENU

Allergy Note: Our restaurant prepares and serves products that contain peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, milk, egg and fish. To ensure our guest's safety, we cannot guarantee any of our products are free of these allergens. If you suffer from an intolerance or allergy, please ask your server for a full list of allergens used.



## **COCKTAILS**



X X	71	П	T	T	т :	IN	TI		T
V	<b>/ I</b>	ш	ш	E	L	ш	NJ	ĽГ	N

Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Lime Juice,	€13.00
Sugar, Fresh Cucumber	013.00
(MK)	

### **POWERS THAT BEE**

Powers Irish Whiskey, Hot Honey Syrup,	€13.00
Orange Bitters, Angostura Bitters	€13.00

### **BESO CUBANO**

White Rum, Raspberry Liqueur, Lime Juice,	€13.50
Vanilla Syrup, Egg Whites, Fresh Strawberries	
(F)	

## ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso	€13.00
Coffee, Sugar	
(SD)	

#### **PORNSTAR MARTINI**

Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice,	€13.50
Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice, Egg whites	010100
(E, SD)	

#### **MARGARITA**

Irish Whiskey, Lime Juice, Orange Juice,	<b>€13.00</b>
Egg Whites, Sugar	
(E)	

#### **WHISKEY SOUR**

Irish Whiskey, Lime Juice, Orange Juice,	€13.00
Egg Whites, Sugar	015.00
(E)	

### PRETTY IN PINK (NON ALCOHOLIC)

Non-Alcoholic Gin, Fresh Strawberries, Lime Juice, Mint, Soda Water €10.00







## BEER & CIDER

Lager (GL, Barley)	DLL		CIDEN	•
Lager (GL, Barley)	DRAUGHT	Glass / Pint	BOTTLED BEE	RS
GL, Barley   Budweiser (GL, Barley   Gal,	_	€3.80 / €6.90		€6.10
Pale Ale (GL, Barley)         €3.80 / €7.20 (GL, Barley)         €6.10 (GL, Barley)           Guinness (GL, Barley)         €3.60 / €6.60 (GL, Barley)         €6.50 (GL, Barley)           Heineken (GL, Barley)         €3.60 / €7.10 (GL, Barley)         West Coast Cooler (SD)           Bulmers (GL, Barley)         €3.80 / €7.10 (GL, Barley)         €6.90 (GL, Barley)           Coors (GL, Barley)         €3.80 / €7.10 (GL, Barley)         Smirnoff Ice (SD)           Smithwicks (GL, Barley)         €3.60 / €6.60 (SD)         WKD Blue (SD)         €6.70 (SD)           Hop House 13 (€3.80 / €7.10 (GL, Barley)         Ritz (SD)         €6.30 (SD)         €7.50 (SD)           Rockshore Lager (GL, Barley)         €3.80 / €7.10 (GL, Barley)         Rulmers Pt Btl (GL, Barley)         €7.50 (GL, Barley)           Rockshore Cider (SD)         €3.80 / €7.10 (GL, Barley)         Kopparberg Mixed Fruits (SD)         €7.70 (GL, Barley)           Rockshore Cider (SD)         €3.80 / €7.20 (SD)         Kopparberg Strawberry & €7.70 (SD)         €7.70 (SD)           Rockshore Cider (SD)         €3.60 / €6.40 (SD)         Kopparberg Strawberry & €7.70 (SD)         €7.70 (SD)           Rockshore Cider (SD)         €3.60 / €6.40 (SD)         Kopparberg Strawberry & €7.70 (SD)         €7.70 (SD)           Rockshore Cider (SD)         Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)         €6.30 (GL, Barley)         Erdinger N	(GL, Barley)			€6.10
Heineken (GL, Barley)	Pale Ale	€3.80 / €7.20		€6.10
Cooler (SD)   Cooler (SD)   West Coast Cooler (SD)		€3.60 / €6.60		€6.50
Sulmers (SD)		€3.60 / €7.10	Cooler	€6.90
Carlsberg (GL, Barley)         €3.80 / €7.10         Cooler Rose (SD)           Coors (GL, Barley)         €3.80 / €7.10         Corona Light (GL, Barley)         €6.10           Budweiser         €3.80 / €7.10         Smirnoff Ice (SD)         €6.70           Smithwicks (GL, Barley)         €3.60 / €6.60         WKD Blue (SD)         €6.70           Hop House 13 (€3.80 / €7.10 (GL, Barley)         Ritz (SD)         €6.30           Orchard Thieves (SD)         €3.80 / €7.20         Bulmers Pt Btl (SD)         €7.50           Rockshore Lager (GL, Barley)         €3.80 / €7.10         Kopparberg Mixed Fruits (SD)         €7.70           Rockshore Cider (SD)         €3.80 / €7.20         Kopparberg Strawberry & €7.70         €7.70           Rounness 0.0 (GL, Barley)         €3.60 / €6.40 (SD)         NON - ALCOHOLI BOTTLES         Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)           Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)         Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)         €5.90		€3.80 / €7.20		
GL, Barley   GL, Barley   GL, Barley   GL, Barley	Carlsberg (GL, Barley)	€3.80 / €7.10		€6.90
Smithwicks (GL, Barley)   €3.60 / €6.60   WKD Blue (SD)		€3.80 / €7.10	Corona Light (GL, Barley)	€6.10
(GL, Barley)  Hop House 13 €3.80 / €7.10 (GL, Barley)  Orchard Thieves (SD)  Rockshore Lager (GL, Barley)  Birra Moretti (GL, Barley)  Rockshore Cider (SD)  Rockshore Cider (S	Budweiser	€3.80 / €7.10		€6.70
(GL, Barley)       (SD)       (SD) </td <td></td> <td>€3.60 / €6.60</td> <td></td> <td>€6.70</td>		€3.60 / €6.60		€6.70
Thieves (SD)       €3.80 / €7.20       Bulmers Pt Btl (SD)       €7.50         Rockshore Lager (GL, Barley)       €3.80 / €7.10       Rulmers Light Pt Btl (GL, Barley)       €7.50         Birra Moretti (GL, Barley)       €4.00 / €7.80       Kopparberg Mixed Fruits (SD)       €7.70         Rockshore Cider (SD)       €3.80 / €7.20       Kopparberg Strawberry & E7.70       €7.70         Guinness 0.0 (GL, Barley)       €3.60 / €6.40       Lime (SD)         Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)       €3.60 / €6.90       NON - ALCOHOLI BOTTLES         Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)       €6.30         Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)       €5.90		€3.80 / €7.10		€6.30
Rockshore (GL, Barley)       €3.80 / €7.10       Pt Btl (GL, Barley)       €7.50         Rockshore Cider (SD)       €3.80 / €7.20       Kopparberg Mixed Fruits (SD)       €7.70         Rockshore Cider (SD)       €3.60 / €6.40       Kopparberg Strawberry & €7.70         Guinness 0.0 (GL, Barley)       €3.60 / €6.40       Lime (SD)         Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)       €3.60 / €6.90       NON - ALCOHOLI BOTTLES         Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)       €6.30         Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)       €5.90	Thieves	€3.80 / €7.20		€7.50
(GL, Barley)  Rockshore Cider (SD)  Kopparberg Strawberry & €7.70  Guinness 0.0 (GL, Barley)  Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)  Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)  NON - ALCOHOLI BOTTLES  Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)  Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)  Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)	Lager	€3.80 / €7.10	Pt Btl	€7.50
Rockshore Cider (SD)       €3.80 / €7.20       Kopparberg Strawberry & €7.70         Guinness 0.0 (GL, Barley)       €3.60 / €6.40       Lime (SD)         Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)       €3.60 / €6.90       NON - ALCOHOLI BOTTLES         Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)       €6.30         Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)       €5.90		€4.00 / €7.80	<b>Mixed Fruits</b>	€7.70
(GL, Barley)  Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)  (GL, Barley)  (SD)  NON - ALCOHOLI BOTTLES  Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)  Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)  (GL, Barley)	Cider	€3.80 / €7.20	Kopparberg Strawberry &	€7.70
Heineken 0.0 €3.60 / €6.90 (GL, Barley)  BOTTLES  Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)  Heineken 0.0 €5.90 (GL, Barley)		€3.60 / €6.40		
(GL, Wheat) <b>Heineken 0.0</b> (GL, Barley)  €5.90		€3.60 / €6.90		OLIC
(GL, Barley)			Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)	€6.30
ALLERGENS				€5.90
Only the allergens marked are present				

(SD) Sulphur Dioxide, (MK) Milk, (E) Eggs, (S) Soya, (N) Nuts - Hazelnut, (GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat



## **SPIRITS**

			_
GIN		Knappogue Castle 12	€7.20
Bombay Sapphire (N)	€6.80	Knappogue Castle 14	€8.70
Gordon's	€6.40	Connemara	€7.00
Gordon's Pink Gin	€6.80	Green Spot	€8.70
Monkey 47	€11.00	Yellow Spot	€10.70
Hendricks	€8.20	M&M Single Grain	€9.00
		M&M Single Malt	€9.00
Gunpowder	€8.20	Bushmills 10	€9.00
Dingle	€7.30	Bushmills 14	€12.80
Brockmans Gin	€7.60	Bushmills 16	€14.00
Tanqueray No.10	€8.90	Bushmills 21	€16.80
NON - ALCOHOL	IC	O'Driscolls Irish Whiske	y €6.50
GIN		<b>BOURBON</b>	
Gordons 0.0	<u>€6.60</u>	Jack Daniels	€6.80
VODKA		Southern Comfort	€6.80
Smirnoff	€6.40	Woodford Reserve	€8.40
Absolut Vanilla	€6.60	BRANDY	
Absolut Raspberry	€6.60	Hennessy	€6.80
Istil 38 Vodka	€6.40	SCOTCH	
		Black & White	€6.80
WHISKEY		Famous Grouse	€6.80
Jameson	€6.50	RUM	
Tullamore Dew	€6.60	Bacardi	€6.50
Bushmills	€6.60	Bacardi Anejo 4	€8.00
Powers Gold Label	€6.60	Bacardi 8 year	€8.00
Powers 3 Swallows	€9.90	Captain Morgans	€6.60
Jameson Black Barrel	€8.60	Malibu	€6.80
Jameson Caskmates	00.00	Havana Club 3 year old	<b>€7.80</b>
Stout	€7.20	<b>LIQUEURS</b>	
Jameson Caskmates		Apres Peach Schnapps	€6.80
Stout IPA	€7.20	Jaggermeister	€7.20
Bushmills Black Bush	€6.80	Baileys (MK)	€6.80
Midelton Very Rare 2024	€35.00	Tia Maria	€6.70
Midelton Very Rare 2023	€40.00	Kahlua	€7.00
Midelton Very Rare 2022	€40.00	Sambuca	€7.00
Redbrest 12	€11.20	Pernod Dissarono	€7.00
Redbrest 15	€13.70	Dissarono Cointreau	€7.00 €6.60
Redbrest 21	€23.20		
		PORT	07.50
Dunvilles 10 PX Cask	€12.50	Sandeman 3 Star Port (SD)	€6.50



## **RED WINES**



Glass / Bottle

Les Chaises, Merlot

(France)

Delicious juicy plum fruit notes with mocha and herbaceous notes. Beautifully soft and smooth. (SD)

€8.50 / €33.00

De Martino Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon

(Chile)

This wine is fruity and elegant, with intense notes of red fruits, €8.50 / €33.00 cassis, blackberries, tobacco & spice. The oak delivers sweet & toasty notes. Full & fresh with a concentrated feel on the palate & well balanced oak.

Piedra Negra, Malbec

(Argentina)

Red summer fruit aromas dominate with a slight touch of black pepper. On the palate there is ripe red fruits with a good structure & the tannins are soft & smooth.

€9.00 / €35.00

Conde Valdemar, Rioja

(Spain)

Aromas of vanilla, cloves and ripe fruit. Full flavoured taste with the ripe fruits perfectly blending with the fine tannins from its time in oak.

€35.00

Babington Brook, Shiraz

(Australia)

Red summer fruit aromas dominate with a light touch of black pepper. On the palate there is ripe red fruits with a good structure. Tannins are soft and smooth.

€42.00

WHITE WINES

Domaine Guilllaman Colombard, Sauvignon Blanc

(France)

Very aromatic, with an intense, lively, and fresh nose: a dominant expression of citrus and exotic fruits. Fresh & balanced.

€8.50 / €33.00

(SD)

Villa Teresa, Pinot Grigio

Light straw yellow colour with greenish shades. A light style of wine, it has a delicate and fruity bouquet. (SD)

€8.50 / €33.00

**Babington Brook, Chardonnay** 

(Australia)

A very attractive, pure ripe chardonnay with notes of pear & apple flavours combined with a crisp acidity & long finish. (SD)

€9.00 / €35.00

Three Wooly Sheep Sauvignon Blanc

(Marlborough, New Zealand)

This quality wine has classic Marlborough aromas of citrus & limes, with elderflower & grapefruit notes. The palate is concentrated with lemon zest, stonefruit & floral flavours filling the mouth. The wine finishes crisp, clean & dry.

€9.50 / €38.00

Vizconde De Barrantes, Albarino

Beautiful fresh citrus fruits, with notes of zesty grapefruit, tangy lime, & juicy tangerine. Crisp acidity, which provides a burst of freshness that awakens the palate.

€42.00

**ALLERGE**Î Only the allergens marked are present

(SD) Sulphur Dioxide, (MK) Milk, (E) Eggs, (S) Soya, (N) Nuts - Hazelnut, (GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat



## ROSE



Glass / Bottle

#### Bardolino Chiaretto

(Italy)

Delicately fruity and fragrant, with notes of cherries, strawberries, raspberries & redcurrants. Dry, well rounded & lightly spiced with a well-balanced finish. €8.50 / €33.00

## **SPARKLING**

**Bottle** 

#### Breganze Prosecco Spumante

This creamy fizzante sparkler will entice you with its fresh fruit aromas. Plenty of luscious orchard fruit & floral flavours with sweet citrus.

€48.00

## **CHAMPAGNE**

Bottle

#### Moët Brut Nv

(France)

The nose blends fragrances of white fruits (apple, pear, white peach) and citrus fruits (lemon) with subtle f loral notes (limeblossom) and blond notes (brioche and fresh nuts). Palate; Delicious and delicate, the mouth harmoniously blends generosity and subtlety, range and freshness. A perfectly balanced champagne.

€100.00





# The Lord Lucan

